AWB FEE 55.000 1.00 55.000 0.00 202.125

Freezone Documentation 200.000 1.00 200.000 0.00 735.000

AIRPORT HANDLING 30.000 1.00 50.000 0.00 183.750

TRANSPORTATION CHARGES 65.000 1.00 65.000 0.00 238.875

1,127.50 0.00 4,143.56

Total Amount in USD: 1,127.50

Total Amount in AED: 4,143.56

USD One Thousand One Hundred Twenty Seven And Fifty Cents Only

AED Four Thousand One Hundred Fourty Three And Fifty Six Fils Only